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C9
IC1
R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7
R8
R9
SW1
SwW2
U1
CN1
CN2

Part

Value
0.1uF
10uF
S5ViRILT—YL¥al—%
1kQ
1kQ
1kQ
1kQ
1kQ
1kQ
1kQ
180kQ
180kQ
PushZY
Push#!
PIC16F88
1MPY—XF)LARV Y
SC1602
18PICY T v ~

T
BEtE>Iv 716V
EfIVT7TVH16eV
5V 50mA
1/6W 5%
1/6W 5%
1/6W 5%
1/6W 5%
1/6W 5%
1/6W 5%
1/6W 5%
1/6W 5%
1/6W 5%

*+ > %LCD 16x2 HD44780 1> /XF 7 )L

X—2A

TOREX
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA

?

?
Microchip
?

?

BE a4

50V
50V

XC6202P502TB

RD16S 1K

RD16S 1K

RD16S 1K

RD16S 1K

RD16S 1K

RD16S 1K

RD16S 1K

RD16S 180K

RD16S 180K

2(P-01282) SRR Y F

2(P-01282) SURNIAYF

PIC16F88-I/P

2(P-02333) 4Px3

SC1602BS-B(-SO-GS-K)

2(P-00030)

AFT
NABFEE
NABETEE
WAEFES
NABFEE
RABFED
NABTFEE
RABETFED
WRAEFEE
NABETFEE
NABETEE
WAEFES
NABFEE
RABFED
NABFEE
NABETFEE
WRAEFEE
NABEFEE
NABETFED
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10
10
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N N 2 4 4 a4 a4 a4

200
20
500
50

10
1

2
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

10
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
700
700
200

20
500

50

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
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NN 2 4 4 a4 4 a4

200
60
500
50
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